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Wednesday   6:00 PM Lanes 1 - 10TP Bowling Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 18 Andrew Knight 80.0 64 16 80.0 64 16 24 6220 6766
2 8 Dylan Stewart 75.0 60 20 75.0 60 20 22 3981 6804
3 23 Jalan Martin 65.0 52 28 65.0 52 28 19 5113 6544
4 4 Joe VanVoorhis 62.5 50 30 62.5 50 30 18 3606 6381
5 12 Mindy Young 60.0 48 32 60.0 48 32 17 3481 6610
6 20 Spencer Anglemeyer 60.0 48 32 60.0 48 32 18 5245 6562
7 9 Jarrett Buckenroth 58.8 47 33 58.8 47 33 16½ 5772 6996
8 7 Daven Williams 57.5 46 34 57.5 46 34 17 5179 6949
9 2 Becky Nicholl 57.5 46 34 57.5 46 34 18 3559 6364

10 14 Tina Williams 55.0 44 36 55.0 44 36 17 3503 6635
11 22 William Bialecki 53.8 43 37 53.8 43 37 17½ 3704 6488
12 6 Luke Williams 52.5 42 38 52.5 42 38 16 4438 6730
13 5 Adam Abshire 51.3 41 39 2 51.3 41 39 14½ 3803 6431
14 11 Landon Driscol 50.0 40 40 2 50.0 40 40 14 1509 6135
15 15 Greg Williams 47.5 38 42 47.5 38 42 14 4546 6241
16 17 Paul Anglemeyer 46.3 37 43 46.3 37 43 14½ 5132 6470
17 1 John Nicholl 46.3 37 43 46.3 37 43 14½ 4742 6227
18 24 Wes Hatfield 46.3 37 43 46.3 37 43 13 3778 5446
19 3 Frank Chatfield 45.0 36 44 45.0 36 44 14 4023 6420
20 19 Zander Crouch 45.0 36 44 45.0 36 44 13 5541 5928
21 13 Taylor Young 42.5 34 46 42.5 34 46 12 3067 6193
22 16 Ashley Williams 35.0 28 52 35.0 28 52 11 3378 6363
23 25 Casey Willike 35.0 28 52 35.0 28 52 11 2895 6240
24 10 Levi Johns 32.5 26 54 32.5 26 54 11 2314 6358
25 21 Alexander VanVoorhis 32.5 26 54 4 32.5 26 54 9½ 2222 3830
26 26 Todd Lattimer 30.0 24 56 4 30.0 24 56 10 5160 5808
27 27 Andy Hendrixson 30.0 24 56 30.0 24 56 9 3530 4958
28 28 Larry Shambaugh 22.5 18 62 22.5 18 62 7 3121 4900

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Andrew Knight 230 204 256 690 4 <---> Dylan Stewart 199 287 216 702 4
1-2 Spencer Anglemeyer 251 204 189 644 2 <---> Jalan Martin 231 222 217 670 6
1-2 Joe VanVoorhis 190 226 213 629 4 <---> Mindy Young 201 191 232 624 4
3-4 Jarrett Buckenroth 201 282 207 690 4 <---> Daven Williams 217 206 230 653 4
3-4 Luke Williams 197 184 265 646 2 <---> Tina Williams 221 229 236 686 6
3-4 Becky Nicholl 201 237 238 676 8 <---> Paul Anglemeyer 195 210 204 609 0
5-6 Wes Hatfield 0 0 0 0 0 <---> William Bialecki 200 219 230 649 8
5-6 Adam Abshire 198 230 207 635 6 <---> Frank Chatfield 202 202 170 574 2
5-6 Landon Driscol 203 218 194 615 6 <---> Zander Crouch 204 185 187 576 2
7-8 Greg Williams 230 212 219 661 6 <---> Taylor Young 217 184 228 629 2
7-8 John Nicholl 230 204 223 657 8 <---> Alexander VanVoorhis 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Ashley Williams 200 199 208 607 4 <---> Levi Johns 205 211 185 601 4

9-10 Casey Willike 189 246 227 662 6 <---> Todd Lattimer 227 239 186 652 2
9-10 Larry Shambaugh 188 203 214 605 0 <---> Andy Hendrixson 194 225 235 654 8

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 256 Jarrett Buckenroth 244 Andrew Knight 213 Todd Lattimer
Scratch Series 654 Andrew Knight 612 Jarrett Buckenroth 574 Todd Lattimer

Handicap Game 287 Dylan Stewart 282 Jarrett Buckenroth 265 Luke Williams
Handicap Series 702 Dylan Stewart 690 Jarrett Buckenroth 690 Andrew Knight
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 256 Jarrett Buckenroth 244 Andrew Knight 213 Todd Lattimer
Scratch Series 654 Andrew Knight 612 Jarrett Buckenroth 574 Todd Lattimer

Handicap Game 287 Dylan Stewart 282 Jarrett Buckenroth 265 Luke Williams
Handicap Series 702 Dylan Stewart 690 Jarrett Buckenroth 690 Andrew Knight

Women Scratch Game 186 Jalan Martin 146 Becky Nicholl 141 Tina Williams
Scratch Series 535 Jalan Martin 401 Tina Williams 400 Becky Nicholl

Handicap Game 238 Becky Nicholl 236 Tina Williams 231 Jalan Martin
Handicap Series 686 Tina Williams 676 Becky Nicholl 670 Jalan Martin

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 206 - 130=76 Dylan Stewart 459 - 390=69 Dylan Stewart
256 - 191=65 Jarrett Buckenroth 326 - 285=41 Casey Willike
200 - 147=53 Luke Williams 612 - 573=39 Jarrett Buckenroth

Women 146 - 117=29 Becky Nicholl 401 - 342=59 Tina Williams
141 - 114=27 Tina Williams 400 - 351=49 Becky Nicholl
186 - 169=17 Jalan Martin 535 - 507=28 Jalan Martin

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 280 Zander Crouch 259 Jarrett Buckenroth 259 Andrew Knight
Scratch Series 729 Zander Crouch 683 Todd Lattimer 674 Andrew Knight

Handicap Game 297 Jarrett Buckenroth 297 Alexander VanVoorhis 295 Zander Crouch
Handicap Series 825 Jarrett Buckenroth 807 Daven Williams 788 Todd Lattimer

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 20 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 280 Zander Crouch 259 Jarrett Buckenroth 259 Andrew Knight
Scratch Series 729 Zander Crouch 683 Todd Lattimer 674 Andrew Knight

Handicap Game 295 Zander Crouch 290 Wes Hatfield 287 Dylan Stewart
Handicap Series 807 Daven Williams 774 Zander Crouch 769 Luke Williams

Women Scratch Game 212 Jalan Martin 170 Ashley Williams 161 Becky Nicholl
Scratch Series 584 Jalan Martin 404 Becky Nicholl 404 Tina Williams

Handicap Game 269 Ashley Williams 256 Becky Nicholl 254 Jalan Martin
Handicap Series 728 Jalan Martin 713 Tina Williams 701 Becky Nicholl

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 259 - 177=82 Jarrett Buckenroth 627 - 459=168 Daven Williams
280 - 203=77 Zander Crouch 553 - 420=133 Luke Williams
235 - 158=77 Wes Hatfield 651 - 531=120 Jarrett Buckenroth

729 - 609=120 Zander Crouch

Women 170 - 109=61 Ashley Williams 404 - 315=89 Tina Williams
161 - 114=47 Becky Nicholl 584 - 498=86 Jalan Martin
209 - 170=39 Jalan Martin 404 - 327=77 Becky Nicholl

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - John Nicholl
1 John Nicholl 158 55 4742 30 505 471 174 148 167 489 657

2 - Becky Nicholl
2 Becky Nicholl 118 91 3559 30 368 334 109 145 146 400 676

3 - Frank Chatfield
3 Frank Chatfield 134 77 4023 30 432 398 127 127 95 349 574

4 - Joe VanVoorhis
4 Joe VanVoorhis 120 90 3606 30 387 353 100 136 123 359 629

5 - Adam Abshire
5 Adam Abshire 126 84 3803 30 388 354 114 146 123 383 635

6 - Luke Williams
6 Luke Williams 147 65 4438 30 446 412 132 119 200 451 646

BLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Chris Thompson  TP Bowling LanesBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Chris Thompson  TP Bowling LanesBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Chris Thompson  TP Bowling LanesBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Chris Thompson  TP Bowling LanesBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Chris Thompson  TP Bowling LanesBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Chris Thompson  TP Bowling LanesBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Chris Thompson  TP Bowling LanesBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Chris Thompson  TP Bowling LanesBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Chris Thompson  TP Bowling Lanes2/11/2024  3:30 PM  Page 2 of 3

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


Fall Singles11/9/2022    Week 10 of 10 Page 3

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

7 - Daven Williams
7 Daven Williams 172 43 5179 30 530 496 174 163 187 524 653

8 - Dylan Stewart
8 Dylan Stewart 132 79 3981 30 408 374 118 206 135 459 702

9 - Jarrett Buckenroth
9 Jarrett Buckenroth 192 25 5772 30 597 563 175 256 181 612 690

10 - Levi Johns
10 Levi Johns 77 128 2314 30 260 226 77 83 57 217 601

11 - Landon Driscol
11 Landon Driscol 50 153 1509 30 174 140 50 65 41 156 615

12 - Mindy Young
12 Mindy Young 116 93 3481 30 380 346 108 98 139 345 624

13 - Taylor Young
13 Taylor Young 102 106 3067 30 332 298 111 78 122 311 629

14 - Tina Williams
14 Tina Williams 116 93 3503 30 358 324 126 134 141 401 686

15 - Greg Williams
15 Greg Williams 151 62 4546 30 470 436 167 149 156 472 661

16 - Ashley Williams
16 Ashley Williams 112 97 3378 30 351 317 104 103 112 319 607

17 - Paul Anglemeyer
17 Paul Anglemyer 171 44 5132 30 544 510 152 167 161 480 609

18 - Andrew Knight
18 Andrew Knight 207 11 6220 30 644 610 218 192 244 654 690

19 - Zander Crouch
19 Zander Crouch 205 13 5541 27 639 608 194 175 177 546 576

20 - Spencer Anglemeyer
20 Spencer Anglemyer 174 41 5245 30 530 496 210 163 148 521 644

21 - Alexander VanVoorhis
21 Alexander VanVoorhis 123 87 2222 18 382 360 a113 a113 a113 339 600

22 - William Bialecki
22 William Bialecki 123 87 3704 30 388 354 112 131 142 385 649

23 - Jalan Martin
23 Jalan Martin 170 45 5113 30 530 496 186 177 172 535 670

24 - Wes Hatfield
24 Wes Hatfield 161 53 3393 21 495 470 a151 a151 a151 453 612

25 - Casey Willike
25 Casey Willike 96 111 2895 30 306 272 77 134 115 326 662

26 - Todd Lattimer
26 Todd Lattimer 191 26 5160 27 600 569 201 213 160 574 652

27 - Andy Hendrixson
27 Andy Hendrixson 147 65 3530 24 466 438 128 159 169 456 654

28 - Larry Shambaugh
28 Larry Shambaugh 130 81 3121 24 416 388 108 123 134 365 605

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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